
APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

• ih- 'if

Project Title

Contractor:

Ankeny Kirkendall Public Library

Stahl Construction

^ Ankeny Ac/c/ress: 3175 99th Street, Urbandaie. IA 50322

Finance Budget Code:

Vendor Project or Invoice #:

Original Contract Date:

928.2928.4412

8400
April 2. 2018

Finance Project #

P0#
Vendor#

928.4412

7227

Date of Council Meeting;
"OcWpar'-^ZO^

IGeptember30,'2019

PAYMENT PERIOD: From:

PAYMENT REQUEST # 15
August 1, 2019 Through; August 31, 2019

Contract Summary

Original Contract Amount:

Net change by Change Orders:

Contract Amount to Date: (line 1 ± 2)

12,767,000.00

$ Z^S.SSO. ^>0 4^8r?&eo. ^32.^80^0
12,905,772.60

Total completed and stored to date: $

Retainage: 5 % of Completed Work: $

Total Earned less Retainage:

Less previous applications for payment:

SUBTOTAL

OTHER CHARGES (Attach an itemized list)

CURRENT PAYMENT DUE

Balance to finish, including retainage:

Contract Time Remaining (if applicabte)

12.017,828.16

600,891.41

11,416,936.75

10,957.690.03

459,246.72

459,246.72

l^l5;643.85?
. ^nnnn.njQQ.

53.00 Working Days

The undersigned Conlractor cortifies Uiat to the best of (ho Contractor's knowlodgo. Information and bo!ia( Iho wo(k couered by (his Applluilion for Paymenl has been complclcd in accordance with the
Contracl Documents, that all tho amounts have been paid by the Conlroctor for woh< for which previous CortlRcate(s) for Payment wera issued and payments received (rom (ho Qwnor. and Ihat current

paymont shown herein Is now due.

Construction Contractor Approval:

<==CbSes'^^

Stahl Construction

c>hM
Signaiufs

Enginey^Q^nsuttant Approval:
Firm Namo

City ofAnkeny Staff Approval:

C^>Q<
Signature

^h°/^
lalo

-^-/Sp /l.€>(^

Submit to:

E-mait:

Adam L Lust, P.E. - Assistant Public Worl<s Director - Public Works Department

ALust@Ankenv-lowa.flov Phone: (515) 963-3537 Fax: (515) 963-3535

Date Printed: 9/17/2019



APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

Previous Applications for Payment Previous Applications for Payment

No.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Date

July 2, 2018
August6, 2018
Sept. 17, 2018
Oct. 15,2018
Dec.3, 2018
Jan.7,2019
Jan.21,2019
Mar. 4,2019
April1,2019
May 20,2019
July 1,2019

July 15, 2019
Aug. 15,2019
Sept. 3, 2019

Amount
$ 126,920.00
$ 919,340.36
$ 644,000,28
$1,019,108.04
$1,293,953.82

$511,691.85
$915,145.45
$921,451.55
$ 840,985.60
$1,008,235.95
$871,393.75
$ 576,356.45
$ 743,383.93
$ 565,723.00

No.

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Date Amount

Record of Change Orders

No.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Date
08/20/18
09/17/18
10/15/18
11/05/18
01/07/19
01/07/19
01/07/19
02/04/19
04/15/19
04/15/19
04/15/19
04/15/19
05/06/19
05/06/19
05/20/19
06/03/19
07/01/19
07/01/19
07/01/19
09/16/19
09/16/19

Amount
10,510.00

$ 7,453.00
$ 6,766.00
$ 4,817.20
$ 8,468.00
$ 7,770.00
$ 4,305.00
$ 38,248.40
$ 1,473.00
$ 8,395.00

$ (1,555.00)
$ 1,236.00
$ 858.00
$ 2,428.00
$ 3,941.00
$ 17,181.00
$ 6,922.00
$ 1,328.00
$ 8,228.00
$ 87,312.00
$ 39,496.00

TOTAL

Contract Time Remaining

$ 265,580.60

TOTAL $ 10,957,690.03

Contract Period:
Original Contract Date:
Original Contract Time:
Added by Change Order:
Contract Time to Date:
Time Used to Date:
Contract Time Remaining:

Working Days
April 2, 2018

420.00
3.00

423.00
361.00

62.00

Date Printed; 9/30/2019



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT AM DOCUMENT G702

TO OWNER:
Cilv ofAnkenv, Iowa

410W. First Street

Ankeny, Iowa 50023

PROJECT: Ankeny Kirkenda)! Public Libran'
Prairie Trail Ankeny, Iowa 50023

Project Number: OPN Project Number 16826000

APPLICATION NO: 15

PERIOD TO: 8/31/2019

Distribution to:

x I OWNER

x IARCHITECT

x I CONTRACTOR

FROM CONTRACTOR:

STAHL CONSTRUCTION CO.
3175 99th Street
Urbandale, Iowa 50322

ARCHITECT: OPN Architects, Inc
100 Court Avenue. Suite 100

Dcs Moines. Io\va 50309

PROJECTNOS: OPN 16826000
Stahl 8400

CONTRACT DATE: April 2nd, 2018

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT
Application is made for payment. as shown below, in connection with the Contract.

Continuation Sheet. A1A Document G703. is anached,

The undersigned Contractor cenifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge.

information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been

completed in accordance wilh ihc Conu-aci Documents, that all amounts have been paid by

ihe Contractor for Work for which previous Ccnificates for Payment were issued and

payments received from the Owner. and tliat current payment shown herein is now due.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM
2. Net change by Change Orders

3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 ± 2)
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO

DATE (Column G on G703)
5, RETAINACE;

a. 5 % of Completed Work

(Column D -^ E on G703)

b. 5 % of Stored Material S

(Column F on G703)
Total Retainagc (Lines 5a + 5b or

Total in Column I ofG703)

6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE
(Line 4 Less Line 5 Total)

7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR
PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate)

S. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAOE

(Line 3 less Line 6)

$ 12,767.000.00

$

600.891.4]

138.772.60

12.905.772.60

12.017.828.16

s
s

s
s
s

600.891.41

11.416.936.75

10.957.690.03

459.246.72

1.488.835.85

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY
Total changes approved

in previous months by Owner

Total approved this Momh

TOTALS

NET CHANGES by Change Order

ADDITIONS

Sl3S.772.60

s

S13S.772.60

DEDUCTIONS

so.oo

so.oo

$0.00

$138.772.60

CONTRACTOR:

SaSg^S^^. Date;

State of: MINNESOTA Counivof: HENNEPIN

Subscribed and swomjo before me this ;'7~f^~> •/ \^-^ ,^ ^^ ^^>-,^ /
/71- -i--

Noiary Public: /<^/^, /' ^y/^^^—^'7 "
My Commission expires: /^/ "~

',-- ,i7-/7/."'-./^"—F -^ ^^/?/

ARCHITECT'S^ERTIFIC^ATE FOR PAYMENT
In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site obsun'aiions and the data

comprising the application, ihe Architect certifies to the Owner ihat 10 the best of ihe

Architect's knowledge, informaiion and belief the Work has progressed as indicated,

thcqiuility of the Work is in accordance with ihe Contract Documents, and the Contractor
is entitled 10 payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

9/17/2019

'-£'''( ^

AMOUNT CERTIFIED $459.246.72

(Attach explanafion ifanwsmf ceriijied differs from she amount applied. Inisia! all figures on iliis

Appticaiton and onthe Continuation Sheet ihas are changed to conform wiih ihe amowit certified.)

ARCHITECT:

By •tr^-^ Date: ^I^M
This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only 10 the

Conlraclor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance ofpaymeni arc without

prejudice lo any rights of the Owner or Contractor under tin's Contract.

»rtfW>/WW

WA OOCUMBCT G702 • APPLICATION AND CERTIRCATION FOR PAYMENT • 1B32 EDmON • A1A • 01392 THEA1.1ERICAN 1NSTTTUTE OF ARCHrTECTS. 1735 NEWYORKAVE.. N-W,. WASHINGTON. DC 20006.S292

Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting a completed A1A Document D401 - Certification of Document's Authenticity from the Licensee.



CONTINUATION SHEET
APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR
PAYMENT, containing Contractofs
signed Certification is attached.
In ttbulatton? below, •mounts aro statad
to the noarctt dollar.

Application Number:
Application Datn:
Period To:

IS
9/17/2019
8/31/2019

MOBILIZATION
GENERAL CONDITIONS
PROJECT SUPERINTENDENT
INSURANCE
BOND
SUBMITTAL EXCHANGE
STORM UTILITIES
DUCTBANK
EARTHWORK. BUILDING PAD
EARTHWORK SITE
UTILITIES / EARTHWORK
312500 EROSION AND SEDIMENTATION
SITE CONCRETE
LANDSCAPE
CAST.IN.PLACE CONCRETE
FOUNDATION

SLWOHGRM3E

SLAB ON DECK

PRECAST CONCRETE: SUBMlTTALS AND ENGIN
NORTH PANELS

SOUTH PANELS

EAST PANELS

UVECT PANELS

STRUCTURAL STEEL FRAMING MAT
ERECT METALS AND PRECAST
ROUGH CARPENTRY MATERIAL
ARCHITECTURAL WOODWORK
FINISH CARPENTRY
ROOFING AND METAL PANELS: SU8MITTALS AN
HLUWINUM COMPOOTE PATCLS: MAT a LftBOR

ROOFING: MftT S LABOR
SHEET METAL t INSWATS) WALL PAN&S: MHT & LABOR

JOINT SEALANTS AND GROUT1NG
DOORS/FRAMES/HARDWAR6
CURTAINWALL FRAMING
CURTAINWALL GLAZING
SUNSHADE SYSTEM
INTERIOR GLAZING
DRYWALL FRAMING
GYPSUM BOARD
INSULATION

12.000.00
30S.72D.OO

25a.ooo.oo

30.000.00

77.000.00

14.000.00
215.000 00

75.ooa.ca

100.000 00

125.4SO.OO

12,500.00

525.000.00

1t0,000.00

1.200.00

309,483.00

1M,S37.00

133380.00

55,700.00

228,039.45

452,817.06

89.835.26

73,548.23
700.000.00

5DO.OOO.OO

25,000.00

380.000.00

80.000.00

36.665.00
252.785.00

192.255.00

103.296.00

30,000.00

145.000.00
^75.000 00

475,000.00

300.00000

150.000.00

990.000 00

500.00000
00.000 00

!£m« OMBtdBT

12.000.00
272.091,00

222,500.00

30,000.00
77.000.00

14.000.00

215,000.00

75,000.00

88.100.00
S4.no.oo

131.495.00

12.SOO.OO

51.4,500.00

2.387.99

1.200.00

309.483.00

154.537,00

133.580.00

55.700.00

228.093.00

.452.817.06

83,835.00

73.548.00
700.000.00

497.500.00

10.000,00

190,000,00

36.665.00

222.451.00

182^55.00

103.295.00

2S.100.00

78.759.00

437.DOO.OO

444.125.00

6,000.00

138,000.00

792.000.00

500.000.00
72.000.00

?£^LM

12.229.00

10,000.00

14.281.50

3.000.00

53.012.01

S5.000.00

22.750.00

7.125.00

99.000,00

9.000.00

aEseau&a
WKsrciosMi

18.012.01

45.219.00

UifeSsljastfflE
mmnnnWN

^rfRl
•EttEVIOU

18.012.01

KKsetStj^a
VM

3t^n

45,219.00

IfiaSiEQBfeiSlSS
NBftOTAUBUI

12.QOO.OD

284.320.00

232.500.00

30,000.00

T7.WO.OO

14.000.00

215.000.00

75.000.00

8B.100.00
94.110.00

145.776.50

15.500.00

5i4.soa.oa

56.000.00

1.200.00

309.483.00
134,537.00
133.580.00

55.700.00

228.099.00

452,817.06

09.835.00

73.548.00

700.000.00
<197.500.00

10.000.00

285.000.00

36.685.00
245.201.00

1S2.255.00
103.295.00

29.100.00

123.975.00

437.000.00
451,250.00

e.ooo.oa
136.000.00

891.000.00

500.000.00
ai.ooa.oo

KS^tSf&SSif^
mmwrww

tOMREEI^rt
sstSi

100X
93%
93%

100S
100X
100%
10(»4
100K
100K
75S

0%

96%
40%

0%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100K
100%
100%
100%

100%
0%

75%
0%

100%
97%

100%
100%
97%
86%
92%
95%

2X
92K
ant

100X
90K

•^V^IW£i^.
WKBXCANSUI
UUrtfflNlSHlU
UMRW^SM^

21.400.00

17.SOO.OO

11.900.00
31.370.00

10.500.00

M.000.00

O.OD

0.45

0.28
0-23

2.500.00

15.000,00
95,000.00

so.ooo.oo

7.584.00

900.00

21.025.00

38,000,00

23,750.00

294.000,00

12.000.00

99.000.00

9.000.00

LW'-.jSiS-- ..

atnertWjSGE.
jCdBRSBTO^.
BlS-^te^1
fSSifS^^'f

60D.OO
K216.0Q

11.625.00

1.500.00
3.8SO.OO

700.00
10.750.00

3.750.00

4,405.00

cos.so

7.2B8.83

T75.00

25,725.00

2,800.00

60.00

15,474.15

_.7.726.fl5

6.679.00

2.785.00
11.4IM.95

22.640.8S

4.491.75
3.677.40

35.000.00
24.875.00

500.00
14.2SO.OO

1.833.25

12.2S0.05

9.612.75

5.164.75
1.455.00

6.198.75

21.SSO.OO

22.562.SO

300.00

6.900.00
44.5SO.OO

25.000.00
4.050.00



Ofr'l-Zt.

OSZfr
oa'i.9

(sruJ
S^'SKF

S3 £^
E^SLS'I.

sestz
os'ssc
op'ezf
98'Qt-S

OS'9CC
S9'EZE
os'szs
OO-SCS'fr

OO'QW'Z

oo-ooo'oz
SS"?E'SZ

OS'Wfr

OS-ZT02

OSTES'frl.
oo'scrit
OS'BiS'Z

oo'osrs
OC'001'9
OO'OBZ'H.

OO'OSS'SI.
OO'OOO'l.

OL-OOO'S
09'WE'E

OO'SSl.

S9'B9E
OS'Kfr'S

oo'sos'z
os'oi-a'e

(K'2L1.'9

oo'ss^

WWZ't

OO'OSS'L

oo'ozs'e

Si'zzti.
Sfr'39^

ao-szft

oo'oos'z

Sfi'frs^'e

•. '•:..:^w^

^QBB8%#
,asjoWi3H8"
•—^.[•^^

oo-ooe'oi.

oo-oorn

0<rSZ8'9Z
OO-OI.S'I.

oo'ooo'z

oo'oeo'c

00-909

oo-o^s'z

OQ-062'Z

WWi'W
oo'ooo'oe

00-Z9£'t
oo'oss'c

DO'OOO'Of
GO-009'6

OO'SOfl'Z

QCTSBS'e

oo'oos'ss

oo'oao'9

oo'e»'8

Iggilgi^
stewwyyaae
wswvwss
;*.%^.?'t,".^i

"AOOt
%OOL
%001.
%00t
%Q01.
%OOL
%OOL

%00t
%00t
%00t.
%OQl

%0(H
%QQ\.
?QOt
%D6
%oa
%00l.

%S6
%ss
%0
%00(.

KOOI
%00l
%S6
%00l.

WOT
KOOT
%00t.

XOOt
%0
%6S
%00t.

%00t
%001.

%w\.

%E9
%E8
%0
•ifcS^

%0
%001.

%w
%0
%QQ\.

%0
%89
%S6
%Qi
%0
%oe
%96
%06
r^WE^dfMj

yil^RXRUiiNli
? ••.-••vfV^'m

ooszfz
009SB
OO'SEZ't

roo'sss'u
oo'see's

OO'Uf'L

Of9?e'8E
"ocrsoc'f
WQLi'L
QO'89^'9

~OZZl9'|f

WWi'Q
QO-CSfr'Z

OO'OtS'Ot

oo'oorze

oo'oos'&s
00-000'ZHr

oo'sza'eos

00'069'SS

oo'osif'm

00-OS9'S6Z

oo'oorczz

oa'ots'^s

00'009'SH.

oo'ooo'zei.

00'008'SZZ

00'OOCH;G
DO'OOO'OS

OO'ZOO'09

OO'ZGO'99

OO'DOE'E

OO'iit'i

OO'SSfr'SOl.

00-OOt'SS
OQ'OiZ'U

ooose'Ki

oo'ooe'ez

oo'osa'sz

oo'ooo'ce

OO-OQt-'O;

oo'm'm
00'69C'St

OO'OOS'82

oo'ooo'm

oa'tsa'^i

H^uvoai^-fl

•nNSBtuyana
^r'^'Kff^

00'990'OS

OO'^Zt'St L

00'£29'S

so'ose'ss

DO'BWtZ

OO'St't'Ztl.

00'999'fl.

OO'OQO'96

na-uNaswd—
r-'-'SBSflt?'?

oo'sos'w

IMNKBCTW^a

KBSBPti
S^ffLBK^iwg

oo'zsrw

S3^£B'»SSS

00'990'OS

oo-zeg'ose

oo'szs's

so'os'e'az

oa-swtz

oo'on'm

00'899'H

OO'SEE'CE

^

OO'SOS'ffSL

oo'osrs

OO'OOO'CE

OO'OOfr'OI.

oo'oas'se

oo'eersc

R?fflREl^i

oo'eefa
oo'ess

"OO'SCZ'L

(OOSSS'D
oa'sse's

oo'ez.ft
a^epz'ec

"OO'SOS'P

WOii'i
(xreofr's

OZ^lfl'f
QO'VQt'S
oo'est'';

oo'ai-s'ot

OO'frES'Zt'

00-008'9S

(WBSE'tSl

OO'ZOTtOS
00-069'BS

00-OSfr'm

00"OS9'86Z

oo'oort'cz

WQiS'IS
ao'oio'on.

oo'ooo'ezt



CONTINUATION SHEET
APPLICATION ANO CERTIFICATE FOR
PAYMEKT, contalnino Contractof'a
signed CerttflciBon Is attached.
In tabulation* below, amounts are stated
to the nuamst dollar.

Application Number
Application Dtlc:
Period To:

CHANGE ORDER #15

15
9/17/2019
W31/2019

CHANGE ORDER »1B
CHANGE ORDER #17
CHANGE ORDER #1B
CHANGE ORDER #19

iHNTnwr TxfflmffnfiTTF?m|—"r nnr^
8,22800

IB*DM(nlTT^nS7»nWBernInTT'rrt|NWro8^uriT WWWBHSSSlWWSSlSS^.IBWlBtlSNCiaLl



Master Order

GOLDEN VALLEY SUPPLY OF IOWA, LLC Outer Numbw
OriBrOate;

(072014
Sn4/201&

36 Ctarit Street
DeaMoInos.lA 50314
Phona (618)262.9206
fax: (8192854682
Webfitte: wuw.goldonvalley8uppty.con)

Satwpamon: DougSdeazlnski
CustonwrKumben 2CHtCO?295

Sold To:

USO 87100

USOCQUNG8

USG98446A

Ship Ta
TTwmpson Trades
3371300th tana
Prete.lA 50229

Customer PA
ANKEWK1RKENDAU.
U8RAW
nsniruanoer

Ship VIA
or

DTOWTpUOn

PJOS.
OK-12/31/19"

ANKEMYK1RKENOALLUBRABY
THE OISTRtCT OF PRAIRtE TRAIL
ANKENY.1A

Tbnns
C.O.D.

TJn5onfliruu Prtea ^muunr

— 7HISIS MASTER ORDEW10172014 "•
MaraCltnw- H^UIC aWXT/ff*
(ACP.1)

flWafifl Halcyon l.ffWiff Ft

CTN

EA

283

78

8&000

84.800
(ACP-Sw^OILBACK^TWS'niElveeTSBOW'fWtWOOF.W&TWCACOFaOGAiLB)
OWMTHESP6&1)
Hdicyon 1-x4'x4* PL CTN 65 488L600

^PnOWiM FOftACP^4 A ft 7W&SP5C/S SCREWED UP/UVD GfUrSffOff/WnWC OF
.93BUr7HISrfLEONLYHASACACOF20. VWlCHiSi£SSTHA»S?C{F)EDAWL£SS
7HANFOII.BACK {OPTKMttS} BQJOW • USEATWURDISCfl^TJOMI)

31.824.00

/re(^>

Thfs fs a spoclol onterproducf and non'rofuntfQtolo, non-rBtunfablo,
PfwsovQiil^pm^etwctyiMntftybyatgnlngMHntwnlng.
YowwvtivwIttb6pmwssQeleneQW6r?efm1lMa^p?ilwlsnawlw^wtt»m.
Thanfcyou foryowonferl

NdOtrfw

Freight:
Sates Tax:

OntorTotab

56.103.20

0.00
0.00

56,10350

Stcnature

Faxft (515)285<652

OtttQ

Aoousltel & Spactotty Cetl^a I FRP I Acoustteal SoiuHt Panels I Souiri ConsutUng I Bathroom Partitions & Aooessorfes



'ol3/-4COW EVIDENCE OF PROPERTY INSURANCE OATEpuunmrw)

6/26/2019

AOWIONALINTEREOTNAaSEO BELOW. THIS &nDEWE DOES HOTAmRMAT(VELYORNE(^7IV^YA??i EXTEND ORAL^
COVERAQE A»VORDED BY THE POUdES BELOW. THIS EVIDENCE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTtTUTEA COWTRACT BEIWEfiN THE
t&SUtNS lNSURER(8),AUTHORtZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND TOE ADDmOMAL INTEREST.

|gg%,^, tdsitdu.TawAOCNCY

AflBuredPartnero of Minnesota LLC

23€l any 36 w

St. Paul UN SS113
^^(unut.ntT IBS^^ bbeokflx®aproinaoBota.aoa
cone; C 8878-6 BUBCOOSt

BtBURSt

Goldea Valley Supply Co
1000 zane Ave Horth

Minneapolio MH 55422

eowurr

BMC Insurance Conpany

P. 0. Box 1252

Minneapolis Wt 55440-1252

UUN NUMBER POUCT NUMBER

; 4AT3207
BTECTIVSDATB

5/1/2019
eXPUUCTONCATO

S/l/2020 d CONTIKUEOUWU.
TCRMtWeO O'CKSCK®

THB REPIACG8 PRWR SVBENCeOATeOt

PROPERTy INFORMATION
LGCATlQUBEacmPltOW

Loctt 00002/Bldgft 00001
36 Claris St
Doo Itoines* IA 50314

NOTOflTHSTANDIW ANY REQUIREMENT, TERMORCONOmONOFANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WfflRESPECTTO^Wl^
EVIDENCE OF PROPERTT INSURANCE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN. THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POUCIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS
SUBJECT TO ALL TtiE TERMS, EXCLUSIONS AND CONDmONS OF SUCH POUCIE8. UMIT8 SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS.

COVERAGE INFORMATION
COVSUOaiPHULSf FORMS

Personal Property of OtherB (Blanket Limit of lafluraace)

Raplaaement Coat, Special )?ona

ANOWTOPtWUHAHce

178,080
veoucraais

5,000

REMARKS (InotiKCng Special Conditions)

CANCELLATION
SHOULD ANY OF TOEABOVB DESCRIBED POLICIES BB CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF. KOTICe W1U. BB
OEUVER6D IN ACCORDAHCe VfTW •WE POUCV PROWStONS.

ADPmOHALIMTEREST
WUIBAH&ABORS88

finfceny Klrdendall Library
1210 KW pralrio Ridge Drive
Ankeny, IA 50021

KORTQAQES
UOSSPWEB,

x AODITOMAL tNSWB)

lOWf

AumoROEDREPflEsamms

Brian Becker/TRACTH

ACOnD 27 (2000/12)
INS027 WQW.rn

(&1&93.200& ACORD CORPORATION. AH rtflbts rosoivod.
The ACORD namo and (ogo are rofltstered marits of ACORD



COMMENTS/REMARKS

Ankeny Kirdendall Library, Stahl Construction (General Contractor) and City of Ankeny
(Owner) are included as addiitonal insureds with regards to the materials being stored at
the insured'a location when required by written contract.

OFREMARK COPYRKCTCT 2000, AUS SBRVICSB INC.





.w-

'f^X' '.^
"^.•^^ '^"^,;" ' •' '

• ^A^*T ^ •11t _••-' ...f

-^y ;..:.<F";^
-^•t- '-V-.. ^ . - -<^' • ^d»

":.f ^^•'
^..:' ' ' -^ i^'







!.,',;

* ^

'.^


