
APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

rt/y <>/"

Project Title

Contractor:

Ankeny Address:
Finance Budget Code:

Vendor Project or Invoice #:

Original Contract Date:

Ankeny Kirkendall Public Library

Stahl Construction

3175 99th Street. Urbandale. IA 50322

928.292S.4412

8400
April 2, 2018

Finance Project #

P0#
Vendor#

928.4412

7227

Date of Council Meeting: December 2, 2019

PAYMENT PERIOD: From:

PAYMENT REQUESTS 17
October 1,2019 Through: October 31, 2019

Contract Summary

Original Contract Amount: $

Net change by Change Orders: $

Contract Amount to Date; (line 1 ± 2)

Total completed and stored to date: $

Retainage: 5 % of Completed Work: $

Total Earned less Retainage:

Less previous applications for payment:
SUBTOTAL

OTHER CHARGES (Attach an itemized list)

CURRENT PAYMENT DUE

Balance to finish, including retainage;

Contract Time Remaining (if applicable)

12,767,000.00

202.'108.18^. <i&S^ <&S3 .'2-3

13,060,/t 08.18 ^U1^5>S.2S

12,752,364.56

637,618.23

12,114,746.33

11,672,949.40

441,796.93

441,796.93

044,761.86 ^ \,002./^G^9°

9.00 Working Days

Tlie undersigned Contractor certifies that to Ihs best of the Contractof's knowledge, Infonmalion and belief (he v/ork covered by Ihls Applicalion (or Payment has been completed in accordance with the
Contract Documents, that all the amounts have been paid by the Contraclor (or work forwhich pre vious Certifi cate(s) for Payment were issued and payments received from (he Owner, and that current

payment shown herein Is now duo.

Construction Contractor Approval: Stahi Construction

/^^.
Finn Name

// hA/^
Signaltjre

Engineer

Date

'tant Approval: OPN Architects, Inc.

Signalu;

City ofAnKeny Staff Approval:

w^\Data I -

U /Z&/200
'^

Submit to:

E-mail:

Adam L. Lust, P.E. - Assistant Public Works Director - Public Works Department

ALust@Ankenvlowa.qov Phone: (515) 963-3537 Fax: (515) 963-3535

Date Printed: 11/1S/2019



APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

Previous Applications for Payment

No.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Date
July 2, 2018

August 6, 2018
Sept 17, 2018
Oct. 15, 2018
Dec.3,2018
Jan.7,2019
Jan.21,2019
Mar. 4.2019
April 1,2019
May 20,2019
July 1,2019

July 15, 2019
Aug. 15,2019
Sept. 3, 2019
Oct. 7, 2019
Nov. 4,2019

Amount
$ 126,920.00
$919,340.36
$ 644,000.28
$1,019,108.04
$ 1,293,953.82
$511,691.85
$915,145.45
$921,451.55
$ 840,985.60
$1,008,235.95
$871,393,75
$576,356.45
$743,383.93
$ 565,723,00
$ 459,246,72
$256,012.65

Record of Change Orders

No,

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Date
October 21, 2019
November 4, 2019
November 4, 2019
November 4,2019
November 4, 2019

November 18, 2019
December 2, 2019
December 2, 2019
December 2, 2019
December 2, 2019
December 2, 2019
December 2, 2019
December 2, 2019
December 2, 2019

cont.

Amount
$- 2,470.90

$ 3,819.19
$ 1,395.60
$ 480.38
$ 2.039.00
$ 3,716.18
$ 3,874.00
$ 1,050.00
$ 2,742.00
$ 5,284.00
$ 2,828.00
$ 26,867,00
$ 1,375.00
$ 2,684.70

Record of Change Orders

No.

T
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Date
August 20, 2018

September 17, 2018
October 15, 2018
November 5, 2018
January 7,2019
January 7,2019
January 7,2019
February 4,2019

ApriH5,2019
April 15, 2019
ApriH5,2019
April 15,2019
May 6, 2019
May 6, 2019

May 20, 2019
June3, 2019
July 1,2019
July 1,2019
July 1,2019

September 16, 2019
September 16, 2019

October?, 2019
October 21, 2019
October 21, 2019
October 21, 2019

Amount
~W,5WOO

$ 7,453.00
$ 6,766.00
$ 4,817,20
$ 8,468.00
$ 7,770.00
$ 4,305.00
$ 38,248.40
$ 1,473.00
$ 8,395.00
$ (1,555.00)
$ 1,236.00
$ 858.00
$ 2,428.00
$ 3,941.00
$ 17,181.00
$ 6,922.00
$ 1,328.00
$ 8,228.00
$ 87,312.00
$ 39,496.00
$ 5,009.74
$ 10,689,00
$ 4,311.75
$ 4,436.19

TOTAL
Original Contract

$ 350,653.23
$12,767,000.00

Revised Contract Amount $13,117,653.23

Contract Time Remaining

TOTAL $ 11,672,949.40

Contract Period;
Original Contract Date:
Original Contract Time:

Added by Change Order:
Contract Time to Date:
Time Used to Date:
Contract Time Remaining:

CALENDAR DAYS
_April 2, 2018

November 15, 2019

13,00

Date Printed; 1-1/25/201S



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT AIA DOCUMENT G7f)2

TO OWNHt:
CiiyofAnkuiiy, Iowa
•HOW. First .Slreul

Ankuny, \ww 50023

RtOM CONTRACTOIt:

STA1 IL CONSTRUC I'tON Cd.
317599lliSlrcut
Urbsndnlf, Iowa 50322

raOJEiCT: Ankuny KirkcndiiH l)ublic Libr,tt)r
Prairie Trail Aiikcny, lown 50023

Project Number: Ol'N Projecl Nmnbi;f 1fiS2GOO()

ARCUn'K")': OI'N Arcliikcts, [111;
100 Coun Avenue, Snilc 100

Dcs Moinc-s, towa 50309

AITLICATION NO;

[>1;,RIOD TO: 10/.11/20D

PROJECT NOS; OPN 10SZrtOOO
Slfili! S'lUO

CONTHACT DA'l'li: April 2nd, 2018

DislrilHilion 10:

[ X_|OWNI:.H

I x lAStCHi'i'RCT

I N ICONTRACTOH

a
en

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT
Application is made for paynii-nt, us sliomi tKlow, m connection \\\lh Ihe Conlracl.

Continiulicm S)ici:t. A1A tlocilnlunl G70.'). is nllachcd

1. ORIGINAL L'ONTItACT SUM

3. Nd dranei: by Chanp: Ordcis
3 CONTRACT SUM TO DAT!; (l.inc I -a. 2)
4. TOTAL COMPLIiTIiD & STORtiD TO

DAT!; (ColumnOonGWi)
5. K^TAINAOR:

5 °iurComplclu)Work

(CulumnU * !:onG703)
b. S %orSn>fcdMnlL-ri.il S

(Column !•' un 0703)
Tuliil RL'laiiMgr (l.itii.'s 5n * 5l> or

TulnlinC-'nlnmnlorGTOi)

d TOTAL !;A!IN1:D I.IiSS RHTAINAGl;

(lini;41.e^l.ini:5Tolal)
7. l.!;SS PREVIOUS CI;RTIF1{,'ATI;S FOR

I'AYMiiNT (Um Ci fronl prior Cenidcalr)
S. CUHKt:NT 1>AYMI;N I UUL
f>. DALANCI; TO FIN1S11, INCl.UfflNfl ItLTAINAGI;

(Uwilt'ssLitUid)

S 12.767,(WO. 00
S 292.4(>a.l8

S 13.059,498.13

S 12.75MM.56

637.dlS.23

s
s

s
s
s

637.618,23

12,114.746.33

H.672.9W.W

4^.7(>6.9;S

<m.7S1.8i

CI{ANGf:.OHni;H*iUMMAitV

Toul clranEi:s approved
id previous month'! liy Owner

'I'nlal a(iptu\L'*llliis Monlli

TOTALS

NliT C11ANGLS by Clmnec Ordff

ADDITIONS

SI3K.772.60

S 153,725.58

S292.498.18

milUC-TIONS

SO.OO

SO.OO

so.oo

S292.WB.1S

Tile unikTSigiit'tI Comraclor certifies llial lo lliu bt'sl ofllic (.'onlradors knoivlcdei:.

informntion niid iMlicflhc Woik coicrcd by iliis Applicntion far Paymcni liisbccn
coiupLk-d iii in-niidancc niili (lie Conlracl llocumt'nls, lliat ati nmoimls lin'.c bti.'ti paid by

lliu Comraclor for Work (brniiicli prcMoiis Ccrlififati.'s fur Payment wcri; issuiid iitid

paMiunls received from lliu Owner, nni) tlial curTiiu [>^}mi:nt sll0l^n iKTuin is naw dti;

CONTHACTOR:

By:

Slate nF- /y///S/teSOT^ .Connly of:
SubscritKdandsv^iyobrfur^nicHiis l^'4-t\ fJ^C^t A/0l/<,»*i ^c/- ?(^?

^;£,,^i 4^'^'"""""''
T^^i -sf,zoz<t

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
In nccordnnci; witlt iht; Conlfiict Docinni;nls. kisct! (in on-siK- ubscrv.nitins and llit; i!;itn

(t)mpiisineilit.-ii|ii>licalion,)lKA[i:liitt'clceflifiL'sl<il)ii;Onin;rllunulhcbesl(>f llii;

A[diili:<:l's knowledge, inromwtion and bdicritn: Work lins )>rogicsscd ns indicaled,
llic i)na1ilynri1ii; Work isii) nL-curdinu'i; wilh llic L'ontrac) Uuciinn.'nls, nnd Ihc Cuiitiitclor

is tftltilkii (o p.iynn.-nl ofllli: AMOUN'I' CEi)lTllfH:l).

AMOUNTCl-:[fiin[;D. $441.796.93

(Mllifh fsplntbilnm tfnammit i-mi/n.'it ihffvn frnm ihe ainomil olifilii'ti, Imtia! altfisur'.'s on liiis

Apfilicaiwn ami unlln! CoiuinuiHion Slwft iheil aw clinnsat l" cimfwm with ihi.' cmmiwl wifirri.)

Ry n- n/25/n
Tliis Ccrtificati: is tint ncgothlilc •nn: AMOUNT C1;HTH;H:U is r.iyai)fc oniy to tin:
Con irac lor named hcK-in. Issuance, payment and acceptance orpaymcnl nri; wilhum

p[cJHi]ici;toanyri[;1itsorilic()»wcrorComraciorundcrl1)isCu[HracL

WAOOCU'.'tWGlM'M'PUCAnOUUJOCEnWICATIOHl'OFIfAWEKT 1EM EOITIOII • W» • 01M; THEWERICWIsmuTe OFARCH1IEC15. 17351;mYOFtKAVE .tHV,WASH;.S10M.OC;0003.S3?2

Dears may obtain validation of this document by roquustlng a complotod AIA DocumontD40l • Cortif 1c atian of Document's Authenticity ffomthoLlccnsoa,



8|8

8 |S

31;;

s|s

8 IS |8

s|g

.8 IS

S [81.2

8|8|S|S|S

S]K|8

s|s

S3 |S

S|8|S|S

s|s

ikta

.8181

S [8

£0s i§

? ? 3-

3 S

II
1^

11



islsi ls|s|s| islsl

! |S |S I;

:|S IS IS |S]
Islsl
18 |S ];

!S|S|
:iS|SlS]S|8|8!8[ |S]S|S|8

1-61

islsl

Islsisisl:

IS I
|8|S|;

[g|s
IS |8 slsl ls|s[

IS |81

1S|S|B]S|

IS |8]

I? 1-81

LsLsl

|S|S|S| |S|8|S|
IN I

8]8|8|S

ls|s|

Is I

islsl
|£|
is is I

|S|8|8f

M

[Iftlrj.

Elsl3!

HUE

l§i?.l'

Is II ?KI

jSlRl

a^
=a



is is

8 IS |S

1818

£SS?§8IHIII3 ?-& & R
>I!!?!!^ *^° z 5

a. B' • ^ > 2
S±5SSw

§fo=
1;I?S"!
111§

?ss

Si
=a


