
CHANGE ORDER FORM

city u{

HAnkeny
i-nnjimi; t> u[i l.ij.i.lfi.-j

Project Title:

Contractor:

Address:

Ankeny Kirkendal! Public Library

Stahl Construction

1250 SW District Dr.

FinancQ Budget Coofe; 928.2928.4412

Vendor Project or Invoice #:

Original Contract Date:

0

April 2, 2018

Finance Project #

P0#
Vendor#

928.4412

0

7227

Change Order Number:

Change Order Date;
12. tzt\49

-Octubyi 29,2019

Purpose of Change Order;

Floor Box Reiocation per ITC-42

REQUEST FOR. /WDmONAL TIME W1U- NOT &e EVALUATED UNTIL AN
UPOATCD CPM SCHEDULE rORTHE REMAINDER OF THE FR£>JECT IS
SUBMrTTED AND APTOOVED BYAU- PAKriES.
WTERTHAT, AN ASSESSMENT OFTHE.TIMF IMF'ACT OF THIS CHANGE
CAN BE MADE.

Details
ITEM # I
-^

2
3~

-4-

T
6
7
8

-9-

~w

of Change Order
DESCRIPTION

Floor Box Relacgtion - ITC-042
Added Time

UNITS,/

3
QUANTITY CHANGE

Too~

Days

UNIT PRICE

$ 5,284.00

Change Order Number: '$5~ makes the following adjustments to the contract:

EXTENDED PRICE
$ 5.284,00

$
$

_$ -

T -
$
$

$ 5,284.00

Contractor /^C'QpiQd:
Firm Name

\

Signature

Architect,

Signature

Owner Accepted:

^ Stahi Construction Record of Change Orders

7
10/29/2019

Date

CJtyofAnkeny <^*pA y.(22-/i?-

Signature Title

Dato

Attest for Owner:

# I Date
Original Contract Amount

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
ioi
11
12]
13|
14|
-f5|

"161

^_~J

Amount
$12,767,000.00

Signature Title Revised Contract Amount t\3,06'3,&^S-<5^

Dale

Date Printed: 10/29/2019



APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

previous Appfications for Payment
No.

T
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Date

July 2, 2018
August 6, 2018
Sept. 17,2018
Oct. 15,2018
Dec. 3,2018
Jan.7,2019

Jan.21,2019
Mar. 4,2019
April1,2019
May 20,2019
July 1,2019

July 15, 2019
Aug. 15,2019
Sept. 3,2019
Oct. 7, 2019
Nov. 4,2019

Amount
$126,920.00
$919,340.36
$ 644,000.28
$1,019,108.04

$1,293.953,82
$511,691.85
$915,145.45
$921,451.55
$ 840,985.60
$1,008,235.95

$871,393.75
$ 576,356.45
$743,383.93
$565,723,00
$ 459,246.72
$256,012.65

Record of Change Orders

No.

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Date
October 21, 2019
November 4,2019
November 4. 2019
November 4, 2019
November 4, 2019
November 18, 2019
December 2, 2019
December 2, 2019
December 2, 2019
December 2, 2019

cont.

Amount
$ 2,470.90
$ 3,819.19
$ 1,395.60
$ 480.38
$ 2,039.00
$ 3,716.18
$ 3,874.00
$ 1,050.00
$ 2,742.00
$ 5,284.00

Record of Change Orders

No.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Date
August 20, 2018

^September 17, 2018
October 15, 2018
Novembers. 2018
January 7,2019
January?, 2019
January?, 2019
February 4, 2019

ApriH5,2019
April15,2019
April 15,2019
April15,2019
May 6, 2019
May 6, 2019

May 20, 2019
June 3, 2019
July 1,2019
July 1,2019
Ju!y1,2019

September 16, 2019
September 16, 2019

October?, 2019
October 21, 2019
October 21, 2019
October21,2019

Amount
10,510.00

$ 7,453.00
$ 6,766.00
$ 4,817.20
$ 8,468.00
$ 7,770.00
$ 4,305.00
$ 38,248.40
$ 1,473.00
$ 8,395,00
$ (1,555.00)
$ 1,236.00
$ 858.00
$ 2,428.00
$ 3,941.00
$ 17,181.00
$ 6,922.00
$ 1,328.00
$ 8,228.00
$ 87,312.00
$ 39,496.00
$ 5,009.74
$ 10,689.00
$ 4,311,75
$ 4,436.19

TOTAL
Original Contract

$ 316,898.53

$12,767,000.00
Revised Contract Amount $13,083,898,53

Contract Time Remaining

TOTAL $ 11,672,949.40

Contract Period:
Original Contract Date:
Original Contract Time:
Added by Change Order:
Contract Time to Date:
Time Used to Date:
Contract Time Remaining:

CALENDAR DAYS
April 2,2018

November 15, 2019

13.00

Dale Printed: 11/22/2019



gg|s STAML^.
IiL^

Project Name:

Project #:

Reference Document:

Request Description:

CONTRACTOR C.O. REQUEST BREAKDOWN FORtVt

Ankeny KirkendaU Public Library

OPN-16826000

ITC-42 Floor Box Relocation

MATERIAL
Quantity

1
1

Units
ea

ea

Description

Concrete

Electrical

Add/Deduct
400
500

Total:

Sates Tax:

Section Subtotat;

$900.00
$0.00

$900.00

MANPOWER
Position

Superintendent 1

Superintendent 2

Laborer 1

Laborer 2

Laborer 3

Electrican

Electrical Sup

Cutting

Hours

10
10
5
2
2
6
3
10

Rate

MMM
@1
@}
M
@J
@]

$95.00
$95.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$72.00

$100.00
$60.00

Subtotal

$950,00
$950.00
$325.00
$130.00
$130.00
$432.00
$300.00
$600.00

+
+

+

+

+

+

+

+

Per Diem

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Note: fnolude Labor burden in Hourfy Rate

Add/Deduct

$950.00
$950.00
$325.00
$130.00
$130.00
$432.00
$300.00
$600.00

Section Subtofal: $3,817.00

2ND TIER SUBCONTRACTOR
Contractor Name Description ofWorR Add/Deduct

Section Subtotal: $0,00

TIME EXTENSION
Contract shall be extended due to this change by

CERTIFICATION

Signature;

Name/TItle;

.z^
/

^)^^"IMichael Schmitz

Request Subtotai;

Overhead:

Fee

Ins. and bond

Working Days

$4,717.00

$236.00

$236.00

$95.00

Date: 10/2&/2019 REQUEST TOTAL: $5,284.00

Revised 11.1,2010



(oys^ww e»&
Eiectricat Designing & Contractiny

ONE PROGRESSIVE DRiVE fl P.O, BOX 260 * PELLA, IA 50219 ' PH;6d1/826-141G • FA^;: 6<11/62a-1^99

WSTRUCTION TO CONTRACTOR #042
August 24,2019

To; Stahl Construction
3175 99th Street
UrbandMe, [A 50322

Attn: Michael Schmitz

Re; Ankeny Kirkendall Public Librat-y
1250 SW District Drive
Ankeny, IA 50021
TTC#042 <Relocate (2) Floor Boxes>

Description: Relocate (2) Floor Boxes in General Collectiou

Actiw RQqufre^; Modiftcations to the Drawings for llie Owners Consideration:

1. DRAWING SHEET 1TC 005R.O-1 - FIRST FLOOR FLOOR BOX LOCATIONS
" Relocate two (2) floor boxes currently located north of grid "Cf> between gnds "4" & "5" that

serve the public compulers south of Women's Toilet 1126,
• The new locations have same flexibility based on where the existing conduits are tocatsd

below the floor stab. Please qdvisB aTchllscl if there are any cost savings to adjust the
north-soulh postllon or the new lotalions.

MATERIALS:

Qly.

20'

3

3

1

3

3

20'

3

2

1

3
3

1..

260'

2

Description

3/4 PVC

3/4 PVC Connectors

3/4 PVC CouplinflS

3/4 PVG 90Q Elbow

3/4 RiflkM-Hole Straps

3M Locknuls

1" PVG

r'PVCGonneclora

r PVC Couplhgs

1"PVC900E!bow

1" Rigid 1-Hote Straps

1" Locknuta

PVC Glue

#12THHNCu.

W[remgfd #EFB6S Floor Boi<es_



Iowa Concrete Cutting, inc*
P.O. fiox 87-2?38 PllOHCl (S1S) 289.1714
Kansas City/ MO 6fll87-2738 FaX! (515)289-2660

Wcbt www.sawcGatFetc.com

CnstlD; 15TAOS

acriE?
CustAdd'lInfo:

Invoice #; 160129
Invotc&Datc; 09/12/2019
OnrTlcltctNo! 5&021

i>ONOt G0128
Job/Req.No; 8100

Quote NO!
Terms! Net 30 Days
DunBy; 10/12/2019

Bill Tot STAHLCOH&TRUOTOM
fl61EHENNEP)NAV£
SUITE 200
MINNEAPOLIS, MN55U-)

PONo; 60128
)t)b Name; ANKENY LIBRARY

1250 SW DISTRICT OR
ANKENY, IA

Qty wS. ^f^/'t6"1 Description UnitPrlcft TaxaMc Totnl

149 09/QG/2019
SOhpELECTSlAftSAW

<il>UMESTONE SLAB CUT

W4 ^X^oi^VEWjt^L INV ^I^Ut^ OA<

txelO/lZ./^ G£^ 7/W ^5002.1
QA^yl^

w_^__ j»™'8W/oi<t;ioo CT -Z

f^ <^0t>oiftut RCTI^ ><s

•**Pl£ASEV15rTOUHWE8SHE@WfW.taVrt<tHCfe(e^:oni*"

THANKS fOHYOUflBySINK?)

Bltltngomc& Email; ar@MWconcrete.com Phone; 816-523.2131

® 4.00/FT

Mo(itii?»bteSut)tntdl
Tawl)tc SubtoMl
Tas( 6.000%)

Total Invoice

$ 59G.OO

$ 596.00
$ O.OD
? 0.00

$ 59S.OO

(Piepse iletoch and fetu/n femtttmce with ppymwt)

$TAHLCONSTRUCTION
S61EHEKNEPINAVE
SUITE 200
MfHNEAPOLIS, MM 5S414

CustlD

ISTA03

Invoke Date

09/12/2019
tpvotce No

160)129

Jnvotce Amt

$ 59G.OO

Paid / Credit

$ 0,00

IlomitToi

Balance Due $ 596.00

Due By 10/12/2019

Amount Enclosed

Iowa Concrete Cutting, Inc.
P.O. Box 87-2738

Kansas City, MO 64187-2738

Ifyov wou/d like to pay »v»h o Credit Con/, cofl &Ji6-523-2l31.

r/iortfy /ftr jiofrtg papeifw. We are iciu^ to itend tmotees
(sndstafemvnts to accWfttlw^stQhkMStfUCtSM.Com,

Page 1 of 1


